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Dressage + Marathon Result 

Rank 
Nr 
at.

Comp Athlete FN Athlete LN Country
Dr.

Rk D 
Marath Rk M

Total 
D+M

Rk 
D+M

1 16 3* Gergo 2 RAKOCZI ROU 48,14 1 90,08 1 138,2 1

2 15 3* Eduard 2 BARTHA ROU 53,8 4 95,51 3 149,3 2

3 1 3* Eduard 1 BARTHA ROU 57,34 8 93,57 2 150,9 3

4 9 3* Attila PAL ROU 51,97 2 99,4 4 151,4 4

5 4 3* Paul POP ROU 52,97 3 105,2 8 158,2 5

6 10 2* Roland Istvan VARGA ROU 57,05 7 103,67 6 160,7 6

7 13 2* Csaba TÓTH HUN 59,29 10 104,13 7 163,4 7

8 5 3* Kalman BABO ROU 62,65 12 101,88 5 164,5 8

9 12 3* David SUŠAC CRO 56,99 6 115,45 10 172,4 9

10 8 N Andrei CSOMA ROU 60 11 112,6 9 172,6 10

11 14 2* Milorad Mima MILIN ROU 55,39 5 117,63 11 173 11

12 11 3* Josip ZIRN CRO 68,96 14 121,76 13 190,7 12

13 2 N Gergo 1 RAKOCZI ROU 57,93 9 133,51 15 191,4 13

14 7 N Ioan CRISAN ROU 76,75 16 119,24 12 196 14

15 17 P C-tin PSARIUC ROU 70,62 15 130,45 14 201,1 15

16 6 2* Josip ANDJAN CRO 67,96 13 146,43 16 214,4 16

17 3 P Ilie DUTCEAC ROU 80,06 17 189,99 17 270 17

C: Kelemen Attila 4* ROU
R: Wolfgang Csar 3* AUT
S: Jiri Kunat 4* CZE
P: Kelemen Melinda 3* ROU
V: Istvan Peter 3* HUN

CAI2*

Rank 
Nr 
at.

Comp Athlete FN Athlete LN Country
Dr.

Rk D 
Marath Rk M

Total 
D+M

Rk 
D+M

1 10 2* Roland Istvan VARGA ROU 57,05 2 103,67 1 160,7
2 13 2* Csaba TÓTH HUN 59,29 3 104,13 2 163,4

3 14 2* Milorad Mima MILIN ROU 55,39 1 117,63 3 173

4 6 2* Josip ANDJAN CRO 67,96 4 146,43 4 214,4



CAI3*

Rank 
Nr 
at.

Comp Athlete FN Athlete LN Country
Dr.

Rk D 
Marath Rk M

Total 
D+M

Rk 
D+M

1 16 3* Gergo 2 RAKOCZI ROU 48,14 1 90,08 1 138,2 1

2 15 3* Eduard 2 BARTHA ROU 53,8 4 95,51 3 149,3 2

3 1 3* Eduard 1 BARTHA ROU 57,34 6 93,57 2 150,9 3

4 9 3* Attila PAL ROU 51,97 2 99,4 4 151,4 4

5 4 3* Paul POP ROU 52,97 3 105,2 6 158,2 5

6 5 3* Kalman BABO ROU 62,65 7 101,88 5 164,5 6

7 12 3* David SUŠAC CRO 56,99 5 115,45 7 172,4 7

8 11 3* Josip ZIRN CRO 68,96 8 121,76 8 190,7 8

National

Rank 
Nr 
at.

Comp Athlete FN Athlete LN Country
Dr.

Rk D 
Marath Rk M

Total 
D+M

Rk 
D+M

1 16 3* Gergo 2 RAKOCZI ROU 48,14 1 90,08 1 138,2 1

2 15 3* Eduard 2 BARTHA ROU 53,8 4 95,51 3 149,3 2

3 1 3* Eduard 1 BARTHA ROU 57,34 7 93,57 2 150,9 3

4 9 3* Attila PAL ROU 51,97 2 99,4 4 151,4 4

5 4 3* Paul POP ROU 52,97 3 105,2 7 158,2 5

6 10 2* Roland Istvan VARGA ROU 57,05 6 103,67 6 160,7 6

7 5 3* Kalman BABO ROU 62,65 10 101,88 5 164,5 7

8 8 N Andrei CSOMA ROU 60 9 112,6 8 172,6 8

9 14 2* Milorad Mima MILIN ROU 55,39 5 117,63 9 173 9

10 2 N Gergo 1 RAKOCZI ROU 57,93 8 133,51 10 191,4 10

11 7 N Ioan CRISAN ROU 76,75 11 119,24 11 196 11

Poney Dressage Ranking

Rank 
Nr 
at.

Comp Athlete FN Athlete LN Country
Dr.

Rk D 
Marath Rk M

Total 
D+M

Rk 
D+M

1 17 P C-tin PSARIUC ROU 70,62 1 130,45 1 201,1 1

2 3 P Ilie DUTCEAC ROU 80,06 2 189,99 2 270 2


